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NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY, AWKA
COLLEGE OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES
STUDENT’S FINAL RESULT
Session:

Date:


Department:



Faculty:






STUDENT’S DETAILS:
	1. 
	Name:
	

	i. 
	(Surname)
	(Other Names)

	2. 
	Phone Number:
	
	Email:

	3. 
	Department:
	

	4. 
	Faculty:
	

	5. 
	Diploma/Degree in View:      
	     PGD		     MASTERS		PhD	




FIRST SEMESTER
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	




SECOND SEMESTER
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	




THIRD SEMESTER
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	





FOURTH SEMESTER
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	



SUBSEQUENT SEMESTERS

SUBSEQUENT SEMESTERS A
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	




SUBSEQUENT SEMESTERS B
	S/N
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Credit
	Grade
	Q-Point
	CGPA

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	



FINAL CUMMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
	SN 
	Semester 
	Total Credit (TC)
	Total Quality Point (TQP)
	FCGPA

	1. 
	First
	
	
	

TQP/TC= FCGPA

	2. 
	Second
	
	
	

	3. 
	Third
	
	
	

	4. 
	Project/Thesis/Dissertation
	
	
	

	5. 
	Grand Total
	
	
	

	FCGPA
	










	Effective Date of Graduation:
	
	  Area of Specialization:
	

	
	
	Name
	
	
	Signature
	
	Date

	1. 
	External Examiner
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Internal Examiner 1
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Internal Examiner 2
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	Head of Department
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Dean of Faculty
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Provost of PG College
	
	
	
	
	





GRADING SYSTEM
		70% - 100%      =    A   5.00		50% - 59%        =    C   3.00		40% - 44%     =   E   1.00
		60% - 69%        =    B   4.00		45% - 49%     =   D   2.00		0%   - 39%     =    F   0.00
2

